
The Andover Beacon
Production Schedule 2018-19

Issue Date
Ads and
articles due

Ads, articles, 
photos, all 
done and laid 
out 
(Tues)

"Run the 
numbers" 
(Wed)

Lay out 
pages 
(Thurs)

Proofread
(Mon)

Pages to the 
printer
(Wed)

Pick up at 
printer and 
deliver to
Post Office
(Thurs)

In Andover 
mailboxes
(Fri)

Feb 2018 Jan 15 (Mon) Jan 23 Jan 24 Jan 25 Jan 29 Jan 31 Feb 1 February 2, 2018
Mar 2018 Feb 15 (Thu) Feb 20 Feb 21 Feb 22 Feb 26 Feb 28 Mar 1 March 2, 2018
Apr 2018 Mar 15 (Thu) Mar 20 Mar 21 Mar 22 Mar 26 Mar 28 Mar 29 March 30, 2018
May 2018 Apr 15 (Sun) Apr 17 Apr 18 Apr 19 Apr 23 Apr 25 Apr 26 April 27, 2018
Jun 2018 May 15 (Tue) May 22 May 23 May 24 May 28 May 30 May 31 June 1, 2018
Jul 2018 Jun 15 (Fri) Jun 19 Jun 20 Jun 21 Jun 25 Jun 27 Jun 28 June 29, 2018
Aug 2018 Jul 15 (Sun) Jul 24 Jul 25 Jul 26 Jul 30 Aug 1 Aug 2 August 3, 2018
Sep 2018 Aug 15 (Wed) Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug 23 Aug 27 Aug 29 Aug 30 August 31, 2018
Oct 2018 Sep 15 (Sat) Sep 18 Sep 19 Sep 20 Sep 24 Sep 26 Sep 27 September 28, 2018
Nov 2018 Oct 15 (Mon) Oct 23 Oct 24 Oct 25 Oct 29 Oct 31 Nov 1 November 2, 2018
Dec 2018 Nov 27 (Tue) Dec 4 Dec 5 Dec 6 Dec 10 Dec 12 Dec 13 December 14, 2018
Feb 2019 Jan 15 (Tue) Jan 22 Jan 23 Jan 24 Jan 28 Jan 30 Jan 31 February 1, 2019
Mar 2019 Feb 15 (Fri) Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb 21 Feb 25 Feb 27 Feb 28 March 1, 2019
Apr 2019 Mar 15 (Fri) Mar 19 Mar 20 Mar 21 Mar 25 Mar 27 Mar 28 March 29, 2019


